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16-21 July 2009

Junior Men's Sabre Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name country
1 HONG KONG HKG
2 IRAN IRI
3 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
3  KUWAIT KUW
5 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
6 JAPAN JPN
7 THAILAND THA
8 MALAYSIA MAS
9 SINGAPORE SIN
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INDONESIA INA
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Tableau of 16
1 HONG KONG HKG
HONG KONG
16  --- 12:30 piste 3
HONG KONG
9  SINGAPORE SIN 45/19 14:15 Blue
11:30 piste4 | MALAYSIA
8 MALAYSIA MAS 45/41
HONG KONG
5 KUWAIT KUW 45/42 16:00 Final
KUWAIT
12 --- 12:30 piste 4
KUWAIT
13 - 45/42
KAZAKHSTAN
4 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
HONG KONG
3 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 45/44
CHINESE TAIPEI
14 --- 12:30 piste 5
CHINESE TAIPEI
11 - 45/44 14:15 Green
11:30 piste5 | JAPAN
6 JAPAN JPN
IRAN
7  THAILAND THA 45/36
11:30 piste6 | THAILAND
10 INDONESIA INA 45/32 12:30 piste 6
IRAN
15 - 45/38
IRAN
2 IRAN IRI
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Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 5 5 1 1 LOW Ho Tin
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma| 5 10 6 5 CHOW Chak Man
ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Sey | 5 15 10 4 YAN Hon Pan
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 5 20 14 4 CHOW Chak Man
ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Sey | 5 25 22 8 LOW Ho Tin
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma| 5 30 28 6 YAN Hon Pan
ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Sey | 5 35 33 5 CHOW Chak Man
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 5 40 38 5 YAN Hon Pan
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma| 4 44 45 7 LOW Ho Tin
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Semi-finals
KUWAIT - HONG KONG
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
ALZAIR Abdulwahab 5 5 1 1 YAN Hon Pan
ALSHAMALI Abdullah 2 7 10 9 LOW Ho Tin
DASHTI Amar 2 9 15 5 CHOW Chak Man
ALSHAMALI Abdullah 5 14 20 5 YAN Hon Pan
ALZAIR Abdulwahab 4 18 25 5 CHOW Chak Man
DASHTI Amar 2 20 30 5 LOW Ho Tin
ALSHAMALI Abdullah 13 33 35 5 CHOW Chak Man
DASHTI Amar 6 39 40 5 YAN Hon Pan
ALZAIR Abdulwahab 3 42 45 5 LOW Ho Tin
IRAN - CHINESE TAIPEI
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 4 4 5 5 CHEN Hui Tsung
ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Sey | 6 10 5 KAO Meng Wei
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma| 5 15 7 2 LIN Yuan Chih
ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Sey | 5 20 8 1 TSAI Ming Lun
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 5 25 19 11 LIN Yuan Chih
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma| 5 30 23 4 KAO Meng Wei
ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Sey | 5 35 25 2 LIN Yuan Chih
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma| 5 40 28 3 TSAI Ming Lun
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 5 45 36 8 KAO Meng Wei




Document Engarde
30/07/2009 11:02
page 1/4

Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2009
Republic Polytechnic
16-21 July 2009
Junior Men's Sabre Team

Tableau of 8
MALAYSIA - HONG KONG
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
LINDBECHLER Adam Nicholas 4 4 5 5 LOW Ho Tin
LEDI BOYD S. Mali Din 6 10 6 1 CHOW Chak Man
WONG Tzer Chyuan 2 12 15 9 YAN Hon Pan
LINDBECHLER Adam Nicholas 1 13 20 5 CHOW Chak Man
WONG Tzer Chyuan 1 14 25 5 LOW Ho Tin
LEDI BOYD S. Mali Din 0 14 30 5 YAN Hon Pan
WONG Tzer Chyuan 0 14 35 5 CHOW Chak Man
LINDBECHLER Adam Nicholas 0 14 40 5 YAN Hon Pan
LEDI BOYD S. Mali Din 5 19 45 5 LOW Ho Tin
KAZAKHSTAN - KUWAIT
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
PRIKHODKO Alexandr 0 0 5 DASHTI Amar
BELOKOBYLSKY Ivan 3 3 10 5 ALSHAMLAN Khaled
ALIMZHANOQV Sanzhar 3 6 15 5 ALZAIR Abdulwahab
PRIKHODKO Alexandr 0 6 20 5 ALSHAMLAN Khaled
ALIMZHANOQV Sanzhar 9 15 25 5 DASHTI Amar
BELOKOBYLSKY Ivan 5 20 30 5 ALZAIR Abdulwahab
ALIMZHANOQV Sanzhar 6 26 35 5 ALSHAMLAN Khaled
PRIKHODKO Alexandr 8 34 40 5 ALZAIR Abdulwahab
BELOKOBYLSKY Ivan 8 42 45 5 DASHTI Amar
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Tableau of 8
JAPAN - CHINESE TAIPEI
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
ARAI Kohta 5 5 2 2 CHEN Hui Tsung
MIZUTANI Kazuki 5 10 4 2 LIN Yuan Chih
KIKUCHI Takashi 5 15 8 4 KAO Meng Wei
ARAI Kohta 5 20 10 2 LIN Yuan Chih
KIKUCHI Takashi 3 23 25 15 CHEN Hui Tsung
MIZUTANI Kazuki 7 30 26 1 KAO Meng Wei
KIKUCHI Takashi 5 35 27 1 LIN Yuan Chih
ARAI Kohta 5 40 28 1 KAO Meng Wei
MIZUTANI Kazuki 4 44 45 17 CHEN Hui Tsung
IRAN - THAILAND
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma 5 1 1 VAJAROBON Sittinut
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 5 10 4 3 BENJAWAN Chitapol
BEIDAGHDAR MAMAGHANI Ami | 5 15 9 5 HAEKERD Ruangrit
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma| 5 20 16 7 BENJAWAN Chitapol
BEIDAGHDAR MAMAGHANI Ami | 5 25 19 3 VAJAROBON Sittinut
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 2 27 30 11 HAEKERD Ruangrit
BEIDAGHDAR MAMAGHANI Ami | 8 35 31 1 BENJAWAN Chitapol
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma| 5 40 32 1 HAEKERD Ruangrit
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad 5 45 38 6 VAJAROBON Sittinut
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MALAYSIA - SINGAPORE
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
LINDBECHLER Adam Nicholas 5 5 4 4 LOPEZ Matthew Shen Rong
WONG Tzer Chyuan 5 10 8 4 CHUA Ernest Wee Kun
LEDI BOYD S. Mali Din 5 15 9 1 CHEW Winston Hong Wern
WONG Tzer Chyuan 4 19 20 11 LOPEZ Matthew Shen Rong
LINDBECHLER Adam Nicholas 6 25 21 1 CHEW Winston Hong Wern
LEDI BOYD S. Mali Din 5 30 24 3 CHUA Ernest Wee Kun
WONG Tzer Chyuan 5 35 27 3 CHEW Winston Hong Wern
LEDI BOYD S. Mali Din 5 40 33 6 LOPEZ Matthew Shen Rong
LINDBECHLER Adam Nicholas 5 45 41 8 CHUA Ernest Wee Kun
INDONESIA - THAILAND
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
BUDIANTO Hendri Eko 5 5 4 4 VAJAROBON Sittinut
YOGASMARA P Rizky 0 5 10 6 HAEKERD Ruangrit
ADE NUGRAHA Jaya 4 9 15 5 BENJAWAN Chitapol
YOGASMARA P Rizky 2 11 20 5 VAJAROBON Sittinut
BUDIANTO Hendri Eko 10 21 25 5 BENJAWAN Chitapol
ADE NUGRAHA Jaya 1 22 30 5 HAEKERD Ruangrit
YOGASMARA P Rizky 1 23 35 5 BENJAWAN Chitapol
ADE NUGRAHA Jaya 7 30 40 5 VAJAROBON Sittinut
BUDIANTO Hendri Eko 2 32 45 5 HAEKERD Ruangrit
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Teams (all, ordered by points - 11)

name

KOREA
HONG KONG
IRAN
CHINESE TAIPEI
KAZAKHSTAN
JAPAN
KUWAIT
THAILAND
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE
INDONESIA

country

KOR
HKG
IRI
TPE
KAZ
JPN
Kuw
THA
MAS
SIN
INA

points

66
48
36
24
18
16
16
10

8
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presence

absent

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
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Fencers (all, structured order - 44)

name and first name

CHOW Chak Man

LOW Ho Tin

WANG Jackson

YAN Hon Pan

ADE NUGRAHA Jaya
BUDIANTO Hendri Eko
MANGOSA Raldi
YOGASMARA P Rizky

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad
BEIDAGHDAR MAMAGHANI Amin
ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Seyed Al
FOTOHI FIROUZABAD Mohammad
ARAI Kohta

KIKUCHI Takashi

MIZUTANI Kazuki

SAITO Tsukasa

ALIMZHANOQV Sanzhar
BELOKOBYLSKY Ivan
EREMENKO Sergey
PRIKHODKO Alexandr

HEO Young Gu

KIM Seong Ho
PARK Hee Won

SONG Jeong Woo
ALSHAMALI Abdullah
ALSHAMLAN Khaled

ALZAIR Abdulwahab

DASHTI Amar

FUNG Nelson

LEDI BOYD S. Mali Din
LINDBECHLER Adam Nicholas
WONG Tzer Chyuan

CHEW Winston Hong Wern
CHUA Ernest Wee Kun

LOPEZ Matthew Shen Rong
SUTARI Muhammad Nazri Bin
BENJAWAN Chitapol
HAEKERD Ruangrit
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Sansern
VAJAROBON Sittinut
CHEN Hui Tsung

KAO Meng Wei

LIN Yuan Chih

TSAI Ming Lun
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Junior Men's Sabre Team

team

HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
IRAN

IRAN

IRAN

IRAN

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KUWAIT
KUWAIT
KUWAIT
KUWAIT
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
THAILAND
THAILAND
THAILAND
THAILAND
CHINESE TAIP
CHINESE TAIP
CHINESE TAIP
CHINESE TAIP

country

HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
INA
INA
INA
INA
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
Kuw
Kuw
KUuw
Kuw
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
THA
THA
THA
THA
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

licence

K00302985
HA1586886
KJ0045155

HA1369769

S 645688

5122359

MS1575354
MS4348425
MS3628279
MS1373171
4337946
4361936

4924513

M29252028
M06190888
M21604848
SQ0357888

S9325675A
59301786B
59121585C
59014138D
¥529518
R760467
1838572
X739450
133607352
216644426
215936540
300231122

number

22
2
5

12

37

38

52

48
7
6

30
9

13

31

17

18

46

13

34

10

21
1

28
26
16
20
50

24
25
44
33
35
40
36
15
46
43

41
32
42
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presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
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Junior Men's Sabre Team

Referee activity (structured order)

name and first name country  category poules matches finales
LIU Garrison Guo Zhen AUS B 0 3 0
ALSHAMALI Rashed Shabab KUW B 0 1 2
FUENZALIDA Ricardo PHI B 0 1 1
YAHYA Qasim Abdulla QAT B 0 1 0
PHAM Anh Tuan VIE B 0 3 2



